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Double Side Bolt M16*50

Thread size | Anma gapi (d)
Pitch / Dis adimi

Cup point dia / Uc capi

Head width / Anahtar agz:

Diagonal / Késegen
Slot depth / Anahtar derinligi

dz

min.

min.
max.,

M6
1,00
3,00
2,75
3,00
3,02
3,08
2,80
3,50

M8
1,256
5,00
4,70
4,00
4,02
4,10
3,80
5,00

M12
1,75
8,00
7,64
6,00
6,02
6,10
4,80
8,00

M16 M18 M20 M2
2,00 2,50 250 3,00
10,00 12,00 14@ 16,00
g64 11,57 13,67
8,00 10,00 10,00 1:
8,03 10,03 10,03 12
6,40 7,20 8,30
10,00 11,00 12,00
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